Entrant First Name
Aalia

Laura
Dakoda
Charlotte

Shannon

Dakoda
Spencer

Entrant Last Name
Lucchetta

Westrop

Woerner
Stephens
Baker

Woerner
Hose

School Year School Name

6 St Andrews School - Cedar Creek

8 Fraser Coast Angelican College - Hervey Bay
11 Stuartholme School - SEQ
12 Stuartholme School - SEQ

11 Stuartholme School - SEQ

11 Stuartholme School - SEQ
9 Riverside Christian College - Maryborough

Class Number %

CTP2 1
CTS1 1
CTS2 1
CTS2 E
CTS2 2
CTS3

CTS3

72.50%

54.42%

65.57%

55.71%

59.56%
64.78%

Dressage Test  Class Name
1.2 Primary - Combined Training - 65cm

1.2 Secondary - Combined Training - 65cm
1.2 Secondary - Combined Training - 80cm
2.2 Secondary - Combined Training - 80cm

2.2 Secondary - Combined Training - 80cm

1.3 Secondary - Combined Training - 95cm
1.3 Secondary - Combined Training - 95cm

Horse Name
IMPERIAL AUSTIN

LUNATIC

CEEBEE TOP SHELF
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
ROYAL RENDITION

TOBYS QUEST
SHAYKING SHAMROCK



